
 

   

Gold 
Sponsor 
$8,000 

Silver 
Sponsor 
$4,000 

Bronze 
Sponsor 
$2,700 

Combo Conference Event  Limited  
ONSITE EVENT    
Type Placement Specifications Value    

Exhibit Space 
Pre-selected exhibit space in conference exhibition 
center 

Premier 
Pro 

$2,150 
$1,725 

Premier Premier Pro 

       

Keynote Session 3-Minute video or live presentation prior to one 
keynote session and one handout   $1,500 1 Keynote   

       

Registration Fee Leadership Connexion 2 attendees per event $300 X X X 
       

PRINT MEDIA    
Type Placement Specifications Value    

Exhibit Directory Listing Ad listing in the program exhibitor directory 
Display Ad  
Logo 

$200 
$100 

Display Ad Logo  

       

Print Ad Conference program publication ad Full Page $3,400 X   
       

Print Ad Conference program publication ad Half Page $1,800  X  
       

Print Ad Conference program publication ad Quarter Page $800   X 
       

DIGITAL MEDIA    
Type Placement Specifications Value    

PowerPoint Slide Rotating during Keynote Sessions 16:9 — 10 in x 5.625 in 
— 300 PPI $500 X X X 

       

Logo Placement MissionConnexion.global for 12 months Square $250 X X  
       

Targeted Post-
Conference Email 

Post-conference email sent to attendees, by 
MissionWorks on your behalf, promoting relevant 
products or services 

 $1,500 X   

       

ADDITIONAL ADD-ONS (limited availability)    
Type Placement Specifications Value Price added to Sponsorship Package 

Leadership Connexion 
2-minute introduction to your ministry and 
have a table at the event where printed 
materials will be available for attendees.  

Combo 
Northwest 
Southwest 

$1,500 
$1,000 
$500 

 $1,100 
 $800 
 $400  

       

Exhibitor Green Room 

Provide refreshments for this exhibitor only 
area and connect with exhibitors while they 
rest and relax. Includes a sign and ability to 
distribute printed materials.  

Combo 
Northwest 
Southwest 

$1,900 
$1,400 
$500 

 $1,500 
 $1,200 
 $400 

       

Workshop 

Maximize your experience by briefly 
introducing your ministry at the end of each of 
the workshops in your track and making 
printed materials available to attendees, plus 
recognition in the conference program and 
appropriate conference promotions. 

Combo 
Northwest 
Southwest 

$800 
$500 
$300 

 $500 
 $400 
 $200 

       

Food & Dining 
Connect with attendees while they purchase 
their meals. Includes a sign with QR code near 
the eating area. 

Combo 
Northwest 
Southwest 

$1,500 
$1,100 
$500 

 $1,100 
 $800 
 $400 

       

Coffee Cart 
Connect with attendees while they purchase 
their coffee. Includes a sign with QR code near 
coffee cart location. 

Northwest ONLY $500  $400 

 


