MissionConnexion MissionConnexion Northwest

Southwest

Gold **Sponsor**

Silver **Bronze** Sponsor **Sponsor**

	Northwest	Southwest		\$8,000	\$4,000	\$2,700
Combo Conference Event				Limited		
ONSITE EVENT						
Туре	Placement	Specifications	Value			
Exhibit Space	Pre-selected exhibit space in conference exhibition center	Premier Pro	\$2,150 \$1,725	Premier	Premier	Pro
Keynote Session	3-Minute video or live presentation prior to one keynote session and one handout		\$1,500	1 Keynote		
Registration Fee	Leadership Connexion	2 attendees per event	\$300	X	Χ	Х
PRINT MEDIA						
Туре	Placement	Specifications	Value			
Exhibit Directory Listing	Ad listing in the program exhibitor directory	Display Ad Logo	\$200 \$100	Display Ad	Logo	
Print Ad	Conference program publication ad	Full Page	\$3,400	X		
Print Ad	Conference program publication ad	Half Page	\$1,800		Χ	
Print Ad	Conference program publication ad	Quarter Page	\$800			Х
DIGITAL MEDIA						
Туре	Placement	Specifications	Value			
PowerPoint Slide	Rotating during Keynote Sessions	16:9 — 10 in x 5.625 in — 300 PPI	\$500	Х	Х	Х
Logo Placement	MissionConnexion.global for 12 months	Square	\$250	X	X	
Targeted Post- Conference Email	Post-conference email sent to attendees, by MissionWorks on your behalf, promoting relevant products or services		\$1,500	X		
ADDITIONAL ADD-ON	S (limited availability)					
Туре	Placement	Specifications	Value	Price added	to Sponsorshi	p Package
Leadership Connexion	2-minute introduction to your ministry and have a table at the event where printed materials will be available for attendees.	Combo Northwest Southwest	\$1,500 \$1,000 \$500	\$1,100 \$800 \$400		
Exhibitor Green Room	Provide refreshments for this exhibitor only area and connect with exhibitors while they rest and relax. Includes a sign and ability to distribute printed materials.	Combo Northwest Southwest	\$1,900 \$1,400 \$500	\$1,500 \$1,200 \$400		
Workshop	Maximize your experience by briefly introducing your ministry at the end of each of the workshops in your track and making printed materials available to attendees, plus recognition in the conference program and appropriate conference promotions.	Combo Northwest Southwest	\$800 \$500 \$300	\$500 \$400 \$200		
Food & Dining	Connect with attendees while they purchase their meals. Includes a sign with QR code near the eating area.	Combo Northwest Southwest	\$1,500 \$1,100 \$500	\$1,100 \$800 \$400		
Coffee Cart	Connect with attendees while they purchase their coffee. Includes a sign with QR code near coffee cart location.	Northwest ONLY	\$500	\$400		